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Position

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Juvenile Corrections Sergeant
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il

Department Specialist IlI

Other Positions Held County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Probation - Misc
Probation - Misc
Probation - Misc
Probation - Misc

Probation - Misc

. Grants
. Grants
. Grants
. Grants

. Grants

Total Wages

$59,178
$58,011
$56,049
$43,311
$34,709



